building and camouflaged2

1See DMC [Chapter] 5.02 for licensing criteria and DMC [Section] 
14.64.220 for location restrictions);
2See DMC [Chapter] 14.56)

Allowable Uses Under CO (Commerical) Zoning
Each building in the Commercial zoning district shall be limited to sixty-five thousand (65,000) square feet unless a conditional use 
permit in accordance with DMC [Chapter] 14.68 has been granted. Permitted uses in the CO zoning district are:

Property Location

Topographic Survey Map

Duvall Commercial Land  
Parcel # 7325800230

Example Development